
Don	Pasquale	Acteur	Lijst	(Cast)
Maurizio	D'Ancora https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maurizio-d%27ancora-3852571/movies
Fausto	Guerzoni https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fausto-guerzoni-3740370/movies
Nico	Pepe https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nico-pepe-3876086/movies
Laura	Solari https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-solari-273804/movies
Franco	Coop https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franco-coop-3751234/movies
Armando	Falconi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/armando-falconi-3622921/movies
Diana	Torrieri https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/diana-torrieri-3706766/movies
Marcello	Giorda https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marcello-giorda-3845598/movies
Pina	Renzi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pina-renzi-3905082/movies
Giuseppe	Pierozzi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giuseppe-pierozzi-3771223/movies
Elio	Steiner https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elio-steiner-3723085/movies
Greta	Gonda https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/greta-gonda-3776660/movies
Aristide	Baghetti https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aristide-baghetti-665051/movies
Giuseppe	Zago https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giuseppe-zago-3771644/movies
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